
ST. JOSEPH'S MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDRY SCHOOL 

BISHOP'S HOUSE CAMPUS 

DATE 

13.12.2019 

14.12.2019 

18.12.2019 

19.12.2019 

21.12.2019 

23.12.2019 

NAGERCOIL 

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 2019 - 2020 

STD - IX 

TIMING : 02.00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M. 

DAY SUBJECT 

FRIDAY ENGLISH 

SATURDAY TAMIL 

WEDNESDAY SOCIAL SCIENCE 

THURSDAY MATHS 

SATURDAY 
P.E.T 

TIMING 09.00 A.M. TO 12.00 NOON 

MONDAY SCIENCE 
.. 

'• 


