ST. JOSEPH'S MATRICULATION HIGHER SECONDRY SCHOOL BISHOP'S HOUSE CAMPUS NAGERCOIL

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 2019 - 2020

STD - IX

TIMING: 02.00 P.M. TO 05.00 P.M.

DATE	DAY	SUBJECT
13.12.2019	FRIDAY	ENGLISH
14.12.2019	SATURDAY	TAMIL
18.12.2019	WEDNESDAY	SOCIAL SCIENCE
19.12.2019	THURSDAY	MATHS
21.12.2019	SATURDAY	P.E.T
		TIMING 09.00 A.M. TO 12.00 NOON
23.12.2019	MONDAY	SCIENCE